Quanzhou Smarts Electronics & Technology Co.,Ltd
7th Floor Hengxin building No.9 Chifeng Rd. Licheng dist.,Quanzhou,Fujian,China
Tel: +86-(0)595-27256889     Fax: +86-(0)595-22465526
Skype: steven821228      E-mail:steven@smartselectronic.com.cn
Product List
(110~277VAC Slim Shape)
110~277VAC 0-10V dimmable CV LED driver, PWM output & High PF>0.99 & High efficiency>87%
Picture Part No.

SMT-012-030VDSW
110-
277VAC
DC 12V 2.5A
0.95
Aluminum
case
262*32*20mm
30W
IP67
CE,UL,
FCC,Class
2, type
HL, RoHS
   7 years 0.4KG 13KG 30pcs 290*270*160mm
SMT-024-030VDSW DC 24V 1.25A 30W
SMT-012-030VDSP DC 12V 2.5A
0.95
Plastic case
260*30*18.5m
m
30W
IP20    7 years 0.3KG 16KG 50pcs 330*275*130mm
SMT-024-030VDSP DC 24V 1.5A 30W
SMT-012-036VDSW
110-
277VAC
DC 12V 3A
0.95
Aluminum
case
262*32*20mm
36W
IP67
CE,UL,
FCC,Class
2,type HL,
RoHS
   7 years 0.4KG 13KG 30pcs 290*270*160mm
SMT-024-036VDSW DC 24V 1.5A 36W
SMT-012-036VDSP
110-
277VAC
DC 12V 3A
0.95
Plastic case
260*30*18.5m
m
36W
IP20    7 years 0.3KG 16KG 50pcs 330*275*130mm
SMT-024-036VDSP DC 24V 1.25A 36W
SMT-012-060VDSW
110-
277VAC
DC 12V 5.0A
0.95
Aluminum
case
300*32*20mm
60W
IP67
CE,UL,
FCC,Class
2, type
HL, RoHS
   7 years 0.5KG 16KG 30pcs 310*185*150mm
SMT-024-060VDSW DC 24V 2.5A 60W
SMT-012-060VDSP
110-
277VAC
DC 12V 5.0A
0.95
Plastic case
300*30*18.5m
m
60W
IP20    7 years 0.4KG 21KG 50pcs 310*185*150mm
SMT-024-060VDSP DC 24V 2.5A 60W
SMT-012-100VDSW
110-
277VAC
DC 12V 8.33A